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Grenade Carb Killa White Chocolate Oreo Bar - Information

229 Protein* 2g Sugars* *Per 60g Bar Why Choose Greanade® Carb Killa®? A high protein, triple
layered, cookie flavoured bar. With over 229 of protein Carb Killa® is an indulgent, low sugar snack
perfect for enjoying at any time of the day, not just when the cookie monster strikes!

TFS Product Code: 021548
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 21/05/2019

Date Produced: 20/06/2026
Allergy Information Nutritional Information
Key: Serving Unit: 100g or 100m|

Energy (kcal) 358.00

(
é Energy (kJ) 1498.00
Protein (g) 37.40
)

Eggs Nuts  Milk Sulphur Dioxide Soya Cereal Carb (g 25.40
Of Which Sugars (g) 3.30

Fat (g) 13.50
Of Which Saturates
Peanuts (9) 6.90
Fibre (g) 11.00
Salt (g) 0.61

Dietary Information

Key:

Kosher Vegetarian Halal Vegan

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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Grenade Carb Killa White Chocolate Oreo Bar - Information

TFS Product Code: 021548
Suppliers Product Code:

Information Last Updated: 21/05/2019
Date Produced: 20/06/2026

Ingredients

White Chocolate with Sweetener (23%) (Sweetener: Maltitol; Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder,
Emulsifier: SQOY Lecithin; Vanilla), Protein Blend (Calcium Caseinate (MILK) MILK Protein Isolate, Whey
Protein Isolate (MILK)), Bulking Agent: Polydextrose, Hydrolysed Beef Gelatine, Humectant: Glycerol, SOY
Protein, SOY Oil, Palm Fat, Sweetener: Xylitol, Sucralose, Skimmed MILK Powder, Low Fat Cocoa, Cream
Powder (MILK), Tapioca Starch, Salt, Emulsifier: Citric Acid Ester, Vanilla, Flavouring (MILK), Sunflower Oil,
Colours: Beta Carotene, Titanium Dioxide

Handling Information

Directions for Use Storage Instructions

No usage information Store in a cool dry place, at a temperature range of
159C to 229C, away from direct sunlight extremes
of heat change, odour & humidity.

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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